First Unitarian Society of Westchester



PO Box 26, Hastings-on-Hudson, NY 10706

"Our Separate Fires Will Kindle One Flame"

2023-24 Stewardship Campaign

This	contact information	on is correct. Plea	se include it in t	:he FUSW director	ry.	
	Name(s)					
	Mailing Address					_
	City, State, Zip					
	Email(s)					
	Cell Phone(s) Home					
□ му		W is important. I/w iting as I am/we ar	ve commit to su re able		ng prog	ឋាល់ប៉ល់ប៉ល់ប៉ល់ប៉ល់ប៉ល់ប៉ល់ប៉ grams and/or committees by
l an	n unable to attend l	out want to remai	in connected to	FUSW. Please ke	eep me	on the email and mailing list.
ŮŮ Ů	νουνούνου	0000000000	֍֍֍֍֍	֍֍֍֍֍	ՆՆՆ	*************
I/we pledge & commit \$ to support the operating budget of the First Unitarian Society for the 2023-24 fiscal year (July 1, 2023 - June 30, 2024). Payments will be made Weekly Monthly Quarterly or Annually by [date]						
This	s pledge will renew	every year with a	2% increase unt	il I advise otherwi	se.	
🔲 I an	n unable to make a	financial commitm	nent at this time	€.		
	Signature					Date
-	Signature					Date

Thank you for your contributions to our shared community at the First Unitarian Society of Westchester. Your gifts of time, talent, and treasure are deeply appreciated.

Please scan and return your completed form by May 21st to <u>fuswtreasurer@gmail.com</u> or mail it via USPS to:

Treasurer, First Unitarian Society, PO Box 26, Hastings on Hudson, NY 10706

If your financial situation changes and you need to revise your financial commitment, please notify the Treasurer.